
Visual Art League of Lewisville 2025 Schedule of Art Exhibitions 
Exhibitions can be viewed in person at the Lewisville Grand Theater and virtually at: visualartleague.org.   

Most artwork available for purchase.

Exhibition Location Exhibition Dates of Exhibition

North Display Case Artist of the Year Tues. Jan. 7 – Sat. Feb. 22

Gallery Strictly Abstract Sat. Jan. 11 – Sat. Feb. 1

North Display Case Food Fight Tues. Feb. 25 – Sat. Apr. 26

North Corridor Power of the Flower Sat. Mar. 1 – Sat. Mar. 29

North Display Case Upcycle Recycle Tues. Apr. 29 – Sat. June 28

Gallery Abandoned Sat. May 3 – Sat. May 31

North Corridor Portraits Sat. May 10 – Sat. June 7

North Display Case ATC Cards Tues. July 1 – Sat. Aug. 23

North Corridor Nouveau West Sat. July 19 – Sat. Aug. 16 

Gallery Fresh Ideas 2024 Winner Solo Show Sat. July 12 – Sat. Aug. 9

Gallery All Natural Sat. July 12 – Sat. Aug. 9

North Display Case Alphabet Soup Tues. Aug. 26 – Sat. Oct. 25

Gallery Fresh Ideas 2025 - Annual Premier Juried Exhibition Sat. Aug. 16 – Sat. Sept. 13

North Corridor New Member Exhibit Sat. Nov. 8 – Sat. Nov. 22

North Display Case Angel of the Year Tues. Oct. 28 – Sat. Dec. 27



Visual Art League of Lewisville 
A  n o n p r o f i t  a r t s  o r g a n i z a t i o n  

We invite you to visit our art exhibitions at the Lewisville Grand 
Theater 100 N. Charles St. between Main St. and Church St. in Old 
Town Lewisville. Gallery Show Receptions are 7 - 9pm on opening 
day. Please come and meet the artists!


We also invite you to join us!  We have member meetings open to the 
public every 2nd Tuesday of the month, except in July and December, 
featuring guest speakers and artist demonstrations.


We also hold art workshops open to the public. We offer free 
workshops led by VAL members. And we offer tuition-based multi-day 
workshops led by seasoned, award winning professional artists.  
Check our website and Eventbrite.com for information and registration.


For information about the Visual Art League of Lewisville, our exhibits 
and workshops, and to sign up to receive our monthly newsletter, or to 
become a member, please visit visualartleague.org.  Current VAL 
events can also be found on the Lewisville Grand Theater website at 
lewisvillegrand.com.


Follow us on Facebook and Instagram:  @visualartleagueoflewisville 


             The Lewisville Grand Theater is generously provided by the City of Lewisville.	
	 	 	 	 	 


Facebook.com/lewisvillegrand   Twitter.com/LewisvilleTexas   Instagram.com/cityoflewisville 
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